DFB POKAL (Germany) 2017/2018 (updated @ 15/1/2024)

DFB-POKAL

DATE
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
12/08/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
14/08/2017

14/08/2017

GAME
Karlsruher v B.Leverkusen (0-3)
Koblenz v D.Dresden (2-3)
RW Essen v B.M’gladbach (1-2)
Arminia B. v Fortuna D. (1-3)
Chemnitzer v Bayern M. (0-5)
Regensburg v Darmstadt (3-1)
Rielasingen-Arien v B.Dortmund (0-4)
Erfurt v Hoffenheim (0-1)
Wiirburger v W.Bremen (0-3)
E.Cottbus v Stuttgart (2-2)
Osnabriick v Hamburg (3-1)
W.Weisbaden v Erzgebirge (2-0)
Duisburg v Niirnberg (1-2)

Dynamo Berlin v Schalke (0-2)

COMMENTARY

German
German
German
German
Spanish
German
German
German
Spanish
German
German
German
German

German

CODE
616-DD15
617-DD15
627-DD15
441-DD15
444-DD15
620-DD15
625-DD15
626-DD15
629-DD15
614-DD15
618-DD15
628-DD15
442-DD15

443-DD15

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Sky
Sky HD
Sky
Sky
Bein
Sky
Sky HD
Sky HD
Bein HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky
Sky

Sky



14/08/2017

14/08/2017

24/10/2017

25/10/2017

25/10/2017

25/10/2017

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

07/02/2018

07/02/2018

19/05/2018

24/10/2017

24/10/2017

25/10/2017

25/10/2017

25/10/2017

24/10/2017

25/10/2017

24/10/2017

24/10/2017

17/04/2018

Hansa Rostock v Hertha (0-2)
Paderborn v St Pauli (2-1)
Mainz v Holstein Kiel (3-2)

Leipzig v Bayern M. (1-1)
Wolfsburg v Hannover (1-0)
W.Breman v Hoffenheim (1-0)
B.Leverkusen v W.Bremen (4-2)
Paderborn v Bayern M. (0-6)
E.Frankfurt v Mainz (3-0)
Schalke v Wolfsburg (1-0)
Bayern M. v E.Frankfurt (1-3) Final
B.Leverkusen v Union Berlin (4-1)
Fortuna D. v B.M°’gladbach (0-1)
Freiburg v Dynamo Dresden (3-1)
Hertha v Koln (1-3)
K’lautern v Stuttgart (1-3)
Magdeburg v B.Dortmund (0-5)
Osnabriick v Niirnberg (2-3)
Paderborn v Bochum (2-0)
Wehen Wiesbaden v Schalke (1-3)

B.Leverkusen v Bayern M. (2-6)

German
German
German
English
German
German
English
English
English
English
English
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German

English

615-DD15

619-DD15

196-DD33

511-DD33

513-DD33

514-DD33

353-DD36

355-DD36

354-DD36

356-DD36

192-DD40

518-DD33

519-DD33

520-DD33

521-DD33

522-DD33

523-DD33

524-DD33

525-DD33

526-DD33

420-DD39

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

ARD HD
Sky
Sky HD
BT Sports HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-rb-leipzig-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-vfl-wolfsburg-hannover-96/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-werder-bremen-1899-hoffenheim/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-viertelfinale-bayer-leverkusen-werder-bremen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-bayer-leverkusen-1-fc-union-berlin/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-fortuna-duesseldorf-bor-moenchengladbach/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-sc-freiburg-dynamo-dresden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-hertha-bsc-1-fc-koeln/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-1-fc-kaiserslautern-vfb-stuttgart/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-1-fc-magdeburg-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-vfl-osnabrueck-1-fc-nuernberg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-sc-paderborn-07-vfl-bochum/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-2-runde-sv-wehen-wiesbaden-fc-schalke-04/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-halbfinale-bayer-leverkusen-bayern-muenchen/

18/04/2018 Schalke v Eintracht Frankfurt (0-0) German 421-DD39 Excellent Sky HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2017-2018-halbfinale-fc-schalke-04-eintracht-frankfurt/

